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       1,750.00

           0.00

       1,750.00

           0.00

         800.00

           0.00

         800.00

           0.00

       1,900.00          900.00



Nelson Varona 504

7/29/2006 8/11/2006
1 1

Williard &
Flanagan, P.A., 
999 Ponce de Leon Blvd.
Coral Gables, FL 33134

B attorney 
at law 
<br

CH
8/8/2006

1

     $500.00

Juana M. Julien,
M.D., P.A., 
10095 North Kendall Drive #103
Miami, FL 33176

B doctor

<br

CH
8/8/2006

2

     $250.00

M.S.J INC., 
10095 North Kendall Drive #103
Miami, FL 33176

B medical
office

CH
8/8/2006

3

     $500.00

Galloway
Development Group, 
7300 SW 93rd Ave. Suite #210
Miami, FL 33173

B builder/d
eveloper 

CH
8/8/2006

4

     $500.00



Nelson Varona 504

7/29/2006 8/11/2006
1 1

General Signs, 
111 SW 17th Ave.

Miami, FL 33135

MOsigns8/8/2006

1

     $800.00


